CBT-140-W
White LEDs
Applications
•   Architectural and Entertainment
Lighting
•   Fiber-coupled Illumination
•   Medical Lighting
•   Machine Vision

Product Datasheet
Ordering Part Numbers
Ordering Information
CRI
Luminous Flux
Chromaticity Bins Ordering Part Number
Min. Flux Bin Min. Flux
WCS
6500K-7500K
70CRI
TB 3,440 lm
C1, C2, C3, C4, CA, CB, CC, CD CBT-140-WCS-L16-TB120
C1, C2, C3, C4 CBT-140-WCS-L16-TB121
C3, C4 CBT-140-WCS-L16-TB122
C1, C2 CBT-140-WCS-L16-TB123
UA 3,680 lm
C1, C2, C3, C4, CA, CB, CC, CD CBT-140-WCS-L16-UA120
C1, C2, C3, C4 CBT-140-WCS-L16-UA121
C3, C4 CBT-140-WCS-L16-UA122
C1, C2 CBT-140-WCS-L16-UA123
UB 3955 lm
C1, C2, C3, C4, CA, CB, CC, CD CBT-140-WCS-L16-UB120
C1, C2, C3, C4 CBT-140-WCS-L16-UB121
C3, C4 CBT-140-WCS-L16-UB122
WDH
Daylight white
High CRI (typ. 92)
QA 2,100 lm D1, D2, D1H, D2H, D1L, D2L CBT-140-WDH-L16-QA220
QB  2,260 lm D1, D2, D1H, D2H, D1L, D2L CBT-140-WDH-L16-QB220
RA 2,420 lm D1, D2, D1H, D2H, D1L, D2L CBT-140-WDH-L16-RA220
CBT-140-W LEDs are monolithic LED with 14 mm2  circular emission area, un-encapsulated and integrated on a common anode copper-
core PCB.
Product Family Chip Area Color Package Configuration  Bin Kit 1
CBT: Copper-core PCB,
No Encapsulation 140: 14.0 mm2